
ASSOCIATION DU CONDROZ
FAY-AUX-LOGES du 20/07/19-VIEUX.

LACHER le 20/07 à 07H 15' Page 1 de  1

N° AMATEUR            BUR   LOCALITE   DISTANCE ALUMINIUM   MARQUE       HEURE      VITESSE

Pig.    Am.      Mises
An / ANDENNE 14 2

Pig.    Am.      Mises
Ci / CINEY - LE MARTINE 22 3

Pig.    Am.      Mises
Hv / HAVELANGE - L'ÉCL 62 11 14,35

pigeons.98 amateurs.16

1 GOFFIN Alexis Hv HAMOIS  348,698 17/1151902 2 10:49:58.1  1622,09017/
2 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv HOTTON  358,043 18/1162085 15 11:04:24.9  1560,678220/
3 VINCENT Charly Hv BONSIN  361,797 17/1151412 4 11:12:08.0  1525,71136/
4 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 2 15/1175550 2 11:11:09.9  1516,0714
5 FRERE Jean-Marc Ci OHEY  355,148 18/1108085 4 11:09:25.0  1515,02884/
6 FERONT COLLIN An HUY  362,544 16/1169035 6 11:16:18.0  1502,461712/
7 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 3 18/1101216 13 11:17:15.9  1477,8982
8 FERONT COLLIN An 2 17/1156972 11 11:21:32.0  1470,5679
9 THIRAN Gaston Ci HAVERSIN  343,083 18/1111210 2 11:08:28.0  1469,51604/

10 CONSTANT Pierre Hv VYLE-THAR  362,947 18/1109044 2 11:22:42.0  1465,26854/
11 ROLLAND Véroniqu Hv HUY  367,837 18/1109775 1 11:27:21.0  1457,64613/
12 FERONT COLLIN An 4 17/1156645 8 11:24:24.0  1453,6648

FERONT COLLIN An 3 16/1169368 1 11:24:24.0  1453,6648
14 FERONT COLLIN An 5 16/1169049 2 11:24:27.0  1453,3734
15 FERONT COLLIN An 6 17/1156969 12 11:28:27.0  1430,4360
16 TREMBLEZ Marc Hv GESVES  350,138 15/1158968 2 11:20:11.0  1428,06612/
17 FERONT COLLIN An 7 17/1156612 5 11:29:20.0  1425,4679
18 FERONT COLLIN An 8 16/1169016 7 11:32:23.0  1408,5761
19 FERONT COLLIN An 9 18/1098733 4 11:33:07.0  1404,5742
20 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 4 18/1082378 12 11:30:15.9  1402,6326
21 MILQUET Guy Ci CINEY  343,559 16/1183934 1 11:21:38.0  1392,995014/
22 MILQUET Guy Ci 2 16/1183929 4 11:21:50.0  1391,8663
23 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 5 18/1101235 18 11:32:56.9  1388,0415
24 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 6 18/1101053 5 11:34:26.9  1380,0166
25 GOFFIN Alexis Hv 2 18/1009083 7 11:27:53.1  1378,8797
26 GOFFIN Alexis Hv 3 17/1151929 3 11:28:27.1  1375,7968
27 CONSTANT Alain Hv MARCHIN  365,191 18/1109939 2 11:42:25.8  1365,55732/
28 FERONT COLLIN An 10 17/1156648 10 11:41:37.0  1359,7950
29 ROLAND J. et S. Hv MARENNE  352,920 17/1161792 1 11:34:48.1  1358,42084/
30 ROLAND J. et S. Hv 2 17/1161790 3 11:36:03.1  1351,9163
31 VINCENT Charly Hv 2 17/1151401 5 11:43:04.0  1349,6531
32 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 7 16/1189271 1 11:41:42.9  1342,4179
33 SANREY Gregory Hv SCHALTIN  350,304 14/1138794 1 11:36:15.0  1340,87664/

H-C ROLLAND Véroniqu Hv 2 18/1109734 2 12:19:12.0  1209,1946



ASSOCIATION DU CONDROZ
FAY-AUX-LOGES du 20/07/19-YEARLINGS.

LACHER le 20/07 à 07H 15' Page 1 de  1

N° AMATEUR            BUR   LOCALITE   DISTANCE ALUMINIUM   MARQUE       HEURE      VITESSE

Pig.    Am.      Mises
An / ANDENNE 2 1

Pig.    Am.      Mises
Ci / CINEY - LE MARTINE 5 2

Pig.    Am.      Mises
Hv / HAVELANGE - L'ÉCL 33 8 14,20

pigeons.40 amateurs.11

1 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv HOTTON  358,043 18/1162085 12 11:04:24.9  1560,678217/
2 FRERE Jean-Marc Ci OHEY  355,148 18/1108085 1 11:09:25.0  1515,02881/
3 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 2 18/1101216 10 11:17:15.9  1477,8982
4 THIRAN Gaston Ci HAVERSIN  343,083 18/1111210 2 11:08:28.0  1469,51604/
5 CONSTANT Pierre Hv VYLE-THAR  362,947 18/1109044 1 11:22:42.0  1465,26853/
6 ROLLAND Véroniqu Hv HUY  367,837 18/1109775 1 11:27:21.0  1457,64613/
7 FERONT COLLIN An HUY  362,544 18/1098733 2 11:33:07.0  1404,57422/
8 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 3 18/1082378 9 11:30:15.9  1402,6326
9 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 4 18/1101235 15 11:32:56.9  1388,0415

10 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 5 18/1101053 2 11:34:26.9  1380,0166
11 GOFFIN Alexis Hv HAMOIS  348,698 18/1009083 3 11:27:53.1  1378,87973/
12 CONSTANT Alain Hv MARCHIN  365,191 18/1109939 2 11:42:25.8  1365,55732/
13 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 6 18/1101100 1 11:45:02.9  1325,8478
14 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 7 18/1101297 14 11:45:04.9  1325,6842

H-C ROLLAND Véroniqu Hv 2 18/1109734 2 12:19:12.0  1209,1946



ASSOCIATION DU CONDROZ
FAY-AUX-LOGES du 20/07/19-JEUNES.

LACHER le 20/07 à 07H 15' Page 1 de  1

N° AMATEUR            BUR   LOCALITE   DISTANCE ALUMINIUM   MARQUE       HEURE      VITESSE

Pig.    Am.      Mises
Ci / CINEY - LE MARTINE 20 1

Pig.    Am.      Mises
Hv / HAVELANGE - L'ÉCL 13 4 3,40

pigeons.33 amateurs.5

1 THIRAN Gaston Ci HAVERSIN  343,083 19/1046407 13 11:08:26.0  1469,725820/
2 THIRAN Gaston Ci 2 19/1046403 17 11:08:37.0  1468,5724
3 THIRAN Gaston Ci 3 19/1046112 20 11:18:26.0  1409,3510
4 THIRAN Gaston Ci 4 19/1046435 3 11:34:18.0  1323,1122
5 THIRAN Gaston Ci 5 19/1046456 5 11:34:28.0  1322,2623
6 THIRAN Gaston Ci 6 19/1046416 1 11:35:09.0  1318,7892
7 THIRAN Gaston Ci 7 19/1046451 8 11:44:30.0  1273,0353
8 THIRAN Gaston Ci 8 19/1046436 6 11:51:44.0  1239,7603
9 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv HOTTON  358,043 19/1147781 2 12:04:10.9  1238,12482/

10 THIRAN Gaston Ci 9 19/1046453 12 11:52:33.0  1236,1124
11 GREVESSE M-H Hv MELREUX  357,217 19/1142885 3 12:04:00.9  1235,98084/

H-C DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 2 19/1147783 1 12:09:29.9  1215,7726


